FTC Dismissal Docket

Judge

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, April 10, 2025

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1922

3229

3369

3544

3545

3841

3914

3915

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

RICO, J

ROBINETT, C

KOTAJARVI, M

MULLINS, S

JARVIS, C

BROWN, L

WOFFORD, D

DISMISSAL PENDING

WELLS, B

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;

CONF CONT TO 3/13/25 YS;
SEE CONF DOCKET 3/4/25 YS;

Afternoon Hrg - P to 4/10/25 AJ
3/14/25;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;

CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;

CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;

CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;



FTC Dismissal Docket
Calendar Date: Thursday, April 10, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3919 SGJ CARDENAS, M ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
FIRM PLLC

4011 SGJ HAILEY, N ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
FIRM PLLC

4034 SGJ SAMFORD, R ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
FIRM PLLC

4040 SGJ SMITH, N ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
FIRM PLLC

4114 SGJ FRENETTE, Z ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC

FIRM PLLC



FTC Dismissal Docket

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Calendar Date: Thursday, April 10, 2025

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1344 SGJ CURNELL, W

3861 SGJ ZEVALLCS, C

4004 SGJ BUCK, J

DISMISSAL PENDING

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

JENNY C PARKS

LAW OFFICE

JENNY C PARKS

LAW OFFICE

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

FTC

FTC

FTC

PER EMAIL W/ DA/GWEN HUNT
TO SUB IN AND NEEDS PASS TO
GET LA WITH MORTG/TST

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF
9/4124 YS;

9/12 Afternoon Hrg - Cont to
11/14/24 AJ 9/17/24;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;
SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;
SEE CONF DOCKET 12/31/24 AJ;

1/9/25 - Afternoon Hrg - Pass to
3/13/25 - AJ 1/14/25;

SEE CONF DOCKET 3/4/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;



FTC Dismissal Docket

Judge
Case

Debtor

Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, April 10, 2025

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3597

3817

3214

3797

3853

3934

4010

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

COLE, C

BLYTON, D

YOUNG, B

LUEVANGCS, A

MORROW, M

FILMORE, C

CALIXTRO, M

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

Withdraw
(YvonneSabbaheen)

Withdraw
(YvonneSabbaheen)

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF
3/4/25 YS;

CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 3/4/25 YS;
CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;



FTC Dismissal Docket
Calendar Date: Thursday, April 10, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

2706 SGJ MINERO, W RICHARD D 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF
KINKADE PC 12/31/24 AJ;

1/10: request pass on ftc per DA spl;

1/9/25 - Afternoon Hrg - Pass to
2/13/25 - AJ 1/14/25;

CONF CONT TO 3/13/25 YS;
SEE CONF DOCKET 3/4/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;

3965 SGJ LINDSEY, S SEMRAD LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw
FIRM (YvonneSabbaheen)

Total # Case on Docket:25
Page 1 of 1 Printed: Thursday, April 3, 2025 at 8:30 am



