Calendar Date: Thursday, April 10, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

	Case	Coue	Name Automey Automey	Time Description Disposition	Tusiee/Ally Noles	Comments	
	1922	SGJ	RICO, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 TS,
	3229	SGJ	ROBINETT, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	CONF CONT TO 3/13/25 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 3/4/25 YS;
							Afternoon Hrg - P to 4/10/25 AJ 3/14/25;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;
	3369	SGJ	KOTAJARVI, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;
	3544	SGJ	MULLINS, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;
1	3545	SGJ	JARVIS, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;
	3841		BROWN, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;
	3914		WOFFORD, D DISMISSAL PENDING	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	
	3915	SGJ	WELLS, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	

Calendar Date: Thursday, April 10, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments 3919 SGJ CARDENAS, M ALLMAND LAW FTC 8:30:00AM FIRM PLLC 4011 SGJ ALLMAND LAW FTC HAILEY, N 8:30:00AM FIRM PLLC 4034 SGJ SAMFORD, R ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC FIRM PLLC 4040 SGJ SMITH, N ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC FIRM PLLC FRENETTE, Z 4114 SGJ ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC FIRM PLLC

Calendar Date: Thursday, April 10, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments GWENDOLYN E 1344 SGJ CURNELL, W 8:30:00AM FTC PER EMAIL W/ DA/GWEN HUNT HUNT TO SUB IN AND NEEDS PASS TO GET LA WITH MORTG/TST NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 9/4/24 YS; 9/12 Afternoon Hrg - Cont to 11/14/24 AJ 9/17/24; SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 12/31/24 AJ; 1/9/25 - Afternoon Hrg - Pass to 3/13/25 - AJ 1/14/25; SEE CONF DOCKET 3/4/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;

38	61 SGJ	ZEVALLOS, C	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	8:30:00AM	FTC	SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;
40	04 SGJ	BUCK, J DISMISSAL PENDING	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	8:30:00AM	FTC	

Calendar Date: Thursday, April 10, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3597 SGJ COLE, C LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 3'4/25 YS; 3817 SGJ BLYTON, D LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen) 3214 SGJ YOUNG, B LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen) 3214 SGJ YOUNG, B LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 3/4/25 YS; CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS; 3797 SGJ LUEVANOS, A LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen) 3853 SGJ MORROW, M LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC 3934 SGJ FILMORE, C LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC 4010 SGJ CALIXTRO, M LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC				·····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
3817 SGJ BLYTON, D LEE LAW FIRM PLLC 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen) 3214 SGJ YOUNG, B LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 3/4/25 YS; CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS; 3797 SGJ LUEVANOS, A LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen) 3853 SGJ MORROW, M LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC 3934 SGJ FILMORE, C LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC 4010 SGJ CALIXTRO, M LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC	3597	SGJ	COLE, C		8:30:00AM	FTC	
3817 SGJ BLYTON, D LEE LAW FIRM PLLC 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen) 3214 SGJ YOUNG, B LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 3/4/25 YS; CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/2							CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS;
PLC (YvonneSabbaheen) 3214 SGJ YOUNG, B LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 3/4/25 YS; CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS; 3797 SGJ LUEVANOS, A LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC 3853 SGJ MORROW, M LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC 3934 SGJ FILMORE, C LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC 4010 SGJ CALIXTRO, M LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC							SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;
FIRM CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS; 3797 SGJ LUEVANOS, A LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen) 3853 SGJ MORROW, M LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC 3934 SGJ FILMORE, C LEINART LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC 4010 SGJ CALIXTRO, M LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC	3817	SGJ	BLYTON, D		8:30:00AM	FTC	
CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS; 3797 SGJ LUEVANOS, A LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC 3853 SGJ MORROW, M LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC 3934 SGJ FILMORE, C LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC 4010 SGJ CALIXTRO, M LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC	3214	SGJ	YOUNG, B		8:30:00AM	FTC	SEE CONF DOCKET 3/4/25 YS;
3797 SGJ LUEVANOS, A LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen) 3853 SGJ MORROW, M LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC 3934 SGJ FILMORE, C LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC 4010 SGJ CALIXTRO, M LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC							CONF CONT TO 4/10/25 YS;
FIRM (YvonneSabbaheen) 3853 SGJ MORROW, M LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC 3934 SGJ FILMORE, C LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC 4010 SGJ CALIXTRO, M LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC							SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS;
3934 SGJ FILMORE, C LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC 4010 SGJ CALIXTRO, M LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC	3797	SGJ	LUEVANOS, A		8:30:00AM	FTC	
4010 SGJ CALIXTRO, M LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC	3853	SGJ	MORROW, M		8:30:00AM	FTC	
			FILMORE, C		8:30:00AM		
	4010	SGJ	CALIXTRO, M		8:30:00AM	FTC	

Calendar Date: Thursday, April 10, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 2706 SGJ MINERO, W RICHARD D 8:30:00AM FTC KINKADE PC 12/31/24 AJ; 1/10: request pass on ftc per DA spl; 1/9/25 - Afternoon Hrg - Pass to 2/13/25 - AJ 1/14/25; CONF CONT TO 3/13/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 3/4/25 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/1/25 YS; 3965 SGJ SEMRAD LAW FTC Withdraw LINDSEY, S 8:30:00AM FIRM (YvonneSabbaheen) Total # Case on Docket:25 Page 1 of 1 Printed: Thursday, April 3, 2025 at 8:30 am